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APEROL SPRITZ

Sparkling wine, Aperol

BELLINI

Sparkling wine, peach puree

BELLINI n/a

Sparkling wine n/a, Peach

ROSSINI

Sparkling wine, strawberry puree

ROSSINI n/a

Sparkling wine n/a, Strawberries

KIR ROYAL

Sparkling wine, Creme de cassis

SORBET SPRITZ

Lemon sorbet, aperol, Sparkling wine

PURPLE SPRITZ

Sparkling wine, lavander, lemon fresh

PASSION SPRITZ

Mango puree, passion fruit syrup,
lemon fresh, Sparkling wine

MANGO SPRITZ

Aperol, Sparkling wine, mango puree,
lemon fresh

LAVANDER SPRITZ

Aperol, Sparkling wine, lavander mix,
lemon fresh

CHERRY JUICE

Cinzano rosso, cherry juice, lemon fresh

200 ml

150 ml

150 ml

150 ml

150 ml

120 ml

150 ml

200 ml

300 ml

300 ml

250 ml

200 ml

1490

1190

990

1190

990

1190

990

1190

1190

1490

1490

990

250 ml

SUNDAY SANGRIA

Dry white wine, strawberry syrup,
coconut syrup, lemon fresh, Sparkling wine

BUBBLEMINT

Lime, mint, sugar syrup, Sparkling wine

300 ml

STRAWBERRY BUBBLEMINT 300 miI

Lime, mint, strawberry puree, Sparkling wine

PINEAPPLE PARADISE 250 m|

Dry White wine, coconut liqueur, pineapple syrup

#NL 150 ml
Aperol, Cinzano Rosso, Sparkling wine

SANGRIA WHITE 1000 ml
Red wine, fruits, syrup passion fruit

SANGRIA SPARKLING 1000 ml
Sparkling wine, fruits, syrup cassis

SANGRIA RED 1000 ml
Red wine, fruits, syrup cassis

MOJITO n/a 300 ml
Lime, mint, soda, sugar syrup

STRAWBERRY MOJITO n/a  300ml

Strawberry, lime, mint, sugar,
sparkling water

1190

990

1190

1190

1290

3990

3990

3990

990

1190
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